19

UNOFFICIAL COPY

J1910-018	THE ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
said Bank in pursuance of a Trust Agreemen	24, 19 87, between Lake View Trust and Savings Bank, an Illinois under the provisions of a Deed or Deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to
an Illinois corporation herein referred to as THAT, WHEREAS First Party has concurre in the Principal Sum of One Hundr	TRUSTEE, witnesseth: ntly herewith executed and delivered an installment note bearing even date herewith ed Thousand & 00/100 (\$100,000.00) Dollars,
and hereinafter specifically described, the sai	omises to pay out of that portion of the trust estate subject to said Trust Agreement d principal sum and interest on the balance of principal remaining from time to ent per annum in instalments as follows:
on the	est Only 25th day of July 1987 and est Only 25th day of each and every month
the	that the final payment of principal and interest, if not sooner paid, shall be due on 19.92 All such payments on account of the indebtedness evidenced by the unpaid principal balance and the remainder to principal; provided that the en due shall bear interest at the rate of per cent per annum, and all of said t such office as the holders of the note may, from time to time, in writing appoint, the office of Lake View Trust & Savings Bank
60657 NOW, THEREFORE, First Party to secure the pa- med limitations of this trust deed, and also in consider these presents grant, remose, release, alien and renvey	men of the said principal sum of money and said interest in accordance with the terms, previsions ation of the sum of One Dollar in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby seknowledged, does by units the following described Real Estate altusts, lying and
teins in the COUNTY OF COOK	AND FTATE OF ELLINOIS, to with the property of the second
the Southeast 1/4	Subdivision of part of the South 1/2 of of Section 34, formship 42 North, Range rd Principal Meridian, in Cook County,
Permanent Real Est	ate Index Number: 04-34-013-099, Volume 134.
4	100 km
	-87-429839
Signification by blust hearth of the encountries or see and the search	sements, fixtures, and appurtenances therets belonging, and all rents, issuer and profits thereof for accessors or assigns may be entitled therets (which are pleaged primacily and on a prilly with said justified to a crisice now or becaster therein or thereon used to supply best gar air senditioning, a creening terminally controlled), and ventilation, including (without retricting the re-plant), erroses, age, inador beds, awnings, staves and water heaters. All of the propaging are divined to be a part or not, and it is agreed that all similar apparatus, equipment or articles bereater placed in the
IT IS FURTHER UNDERSTOOM AND AGREED. 1. Until the indebtedness aforesaid shall be fully restore or rebuild any buildings or improvements now in good condition, and repair which the moderate of the condition and repair which the part of the condition of the con	PlAT. yaid and in case of the failure of First Party, its successors or assigns to: (1) presably repair, or hereafter on the premises which may become damaged or be destroyed. (2) keep said premises from mechanics or other liens or claims for iten not expressly subordinated to the iten hereof; runsi by a tien or charge on the premises superior is the lien hereof; and upon request salidit to Trustee or to histors of the note; (4) (supplete within a reasonable time any beliffing or poin said premises; (5) comply with all requirements of law or municipal ordinance with respect making material alterations in said premises except as required by law or municipal ordinance; and pay append taxes, special assessments, water charges, sawer excelled charges, and other sharges used; to furnish to Trustee or to bolders of the note duplicate receipts therefor; (6) pay in full tax or assessment which First Party may desire to rentest, (6) keep all buildings and impreva- ured against loss or damage by fire, lightning or windsterm under pelicles growing for payment to pay the cest of replacing or repairing the same or to pay in full the indeviances accord here- to pay the cest of replacing or repairing the same or to pay in full the indeviances accord here- to pay the cest of replacing or repairing the same or to pay in full the indeviances accord here-
D Lake View Trust E STREET L 3201 N. Ashland	& Savings Bank FOR RECORDERS INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE
V Chicago IL 60657	
E R Y INSTRUCTIONS	R

beiders of the noise, such rights to be ordered by the standard marinery flame to be attached to rece, points, and deliver all pointing, including additional contents of the noise, and find the contents of the noise of the noise of the standard marinery flames and particles of the noise of

County C/ TMIR TRUST DEED in received by the Lake View Trust and Savings Bank, not personally but as Truster as storesaid in the exercise of the power-and a betherity conferred upon and rester in it as such Trustee (and said Lake View Trust and Savings Bank by oby warrants that it pessents full power and etherity to exercite the instrument), and it is extremely understood and agreed that nothing herein or in said rote contained shall be continued and starting the exercise are reconstant to the said Pirst Party or on said Lake View Trust and Savings Bank personally to pay the said rote or cay interest that may access there express or implied herein cuntained, all (set Hability, If any, being expressly waived by Trustee and by gyerg pergon how or highlifur claiming any right or security hereunder, and that on far as the Pirst harty and its summing any night or security hereunder, and that on far as the Pirst harty and its successors and said Lake View Trust and Savings Bank garden by gyerg pergon the or of the payment thereof, by the enforcement of the light hereby created, in the manner herein and in said safe provided or by selicon Genforce the personal liability of the guarantee, if any.

provided or by action to enforce the personal insulty of the guarantor, it any. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Lake View Trust and Savings Bank, not personally but as Trustee as aforesaid, has cause! there presents to be aigned by its View-President, and its corporate seal to be beccuste affixed and attested by its Assistant Trust Officer, the day and year Nest Array written.
LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK As Trustee as aforesaid and not personally, By Action Acti
COUNTY OF COOK E, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aferesaid, DO HERRISY CERTIFY that COUNTY OF COOK ASST. View President of the LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS HANK, and
James E. Polites, Jr. Assessed Trust Officer of and liant, who are personally known to be the same personal without active subsectively. Appeared before me this day in person and active personal factorization as such Vires-President, and desired the first personal influence that they against and delivered the said instrument as their own five and voluntary act and as the five and welestaged and delivered as foresaid, for the uses and purposes their own fruits; and the said Ambient Trust Officer than and there are three own of a said first and ambient trust Officer, as custodian of the curporate and of and liant, did after the corporate said flant, to said instrument as and Ambients Trust Officer's own free and voluntary act at said instrument as and and purposes the said instrument as the first and officer in the said instrument as and appropriate therein as facts.
Given under my hand nucl. Natural Styl No. 25th die n. Dane 14 87

The Inclaiment Note mentioned in the within Trust Deal has been identified

FOR THE PROTECTION OF BOTH THE BORROWER AND LEMBER.
THE NOTE SECURED BY THE TRUST DEED SHOULD, HE LOGHTLY
FIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMED APPROXIMENT OF THE PROPERTY. FIED BY THE TRUSTEE NAMEU HEREIN BEFORE THE TRUST DEED IS FILED FOR RECORD.

herewith under libentification No

Truck

1/429339

RIDER	ATP.	ACHED	TO	TRUST	DEED	DATE	D	June	24,	1987			Eram
Lake	View	Trust	: &	Saving	s Bar	ık as	Truste	e und	er	Trust	Agreement	dated	
March	22.	1968	and	known	as T	rust	#2599.						

TO: LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, TRUSTEE

In the event that the Mortgagor shall convey title to or otherwise suffer or permit its equity of redemption in the property described in this mortgage to become vested in any person or persons other than the Mortgagor or a successor trustee under the Trust Agreement as Trustee of which Mortgagor has executed this mortgage, or in the event that the present owner or owners of all or any part of the teneficial interest under the hereinabove described Trust Agreement, as Trustee of which Mortgagor has executed this mortgage, shall cause or permit any conveyance of all or any part of their interest under the Trust Agreement, or cause or permit said interest, to become vested in any manner or proportion different from that existing on the date of this mortgage (except when the difference in such manner or proportion results solely from a bequest or operation of law upon the death of any such owner who is an individual) then in either such event, Mortgagee is hereby authorized and empowered, at its option and without affecting the lien hereby created or the priority of said lien or any right of the Mortgagee hereunder, to declare all sums secured hereby immediately are and payable and apply toward the payment of said mortgage indebtedness any indebtedness of the Mortgagee to the Mortgayor, and said Mortgagee may also immediately proceed to foreclose this mortgage, and in any foreclosure a sale may be made of the premises en masse without offering the several parts separately. Acceptance by the Mortgagee of any mortgage payments made by any person or persons other than the Mortgagor shall not be deemed a waiver by the Mortgagee of its rights to require or enforce performance of this provision or to exercise the remedies hereunder. For the purposes of this provision, the word "person" means an individual, a corporation, a partnership, an association, a joint stock company, a trust, any unincorporated organization, or a governmental or political subdivision thereof or any one or more or combination of the foregoing. Whenever the Mortgagee shall elect to declare all sums secured hereby im ediately due and payable in accordance with this provision, it shall give written notice to the Mortgagor and to the Mortgagor's successors in title not less than thirty (30) days prior to the effective date of such acceleration. Such notice shall be deemed to have been given upon the mailing thereof by registered or cartified mail, postage prepaid, addressed to the last known address of the Mortgagor and of the Mortgagor's successors in title as recorded upon the books of the Mortgagee, but if no such address be so recorded then to the address of the mortgaged property.

Where the term "mortgagee" has been used in the above paragraph, it shall be construed to mean the Holder of the Note.

37429839

Property of County Clerk's Office

RIDER TO MORTGAGE

Rider to Mortgage dated as of June 24, , 1987, between Lake View Trust ("Lender") and Joseph H. Binder and Pamela D. Binder and Savings Bank ("Borrower").

- 1. This Note evidences a "revolving credit" as defined in Illinois Revised Statutes, Chapter 17, Paragraph 6405. The lien of this Mortgage secures the payment of any existing indebtedness and any future advances made pursuant to the Note to the same extent as if such future advances were made on the date of the execution of this Mortgage without regard to whether or not there is any advance made at the time this Mortgage is executed and without regard to whether or not there is any indebtedness outstanding at any time an advance is made. Lender and Borrower intend that in addition to any other debt or obligation secured hereby, this Mortgage shall secure unpaid balances of loan advances made after the filing of this Mortgage with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois.
- 2. Borrower covenants and agrees with Lender that at no time shall the sum of the indeptedness secured hereby, together with any available funds pursuant to the "revolving credit" created by the Note, be less than \$1,000. However, it is expressly agreed that no indebtedness need be outstanding under the Note at any time provided that funds avillable pursuant to the aforesaid "revolving credit" exceed \$1.000.
- 3. Borrower and Lender agree that the term of this loan is Five years at which time all sums outstanding under the Note shall be due and payable as provided herein and in no event shall the maturity or term of the "revolving creat" created pursuant to the Note be extended or continued beyond (wenty (20) years from the date hereof.

This Rider shall be deemed a part of the Mortgage referenced above_and Borrower accepts and agrees to the terms and covenants contained _ herein.

LAKE VIEW TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK AS TRUSTEE

AND NOT PERSONALLY

G. R. Reinhard

Asst Vice President & Trust Offices

Attest:

JAMES E. POLITES, JR. TRUST OFFICER

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

RIDER

The rate of interest payable on the principal sum shall be 1% per annum above the Index of Prime Rates published daily in the "Money Rates" section of the The Wall Street Journal (the "Index") if the total outstanding principal amount is less than \$25,000; 1/2% per annum above the Index if the total outstanding principal amount is at least \$25,000 but less than \$75,000; and equal to the Index per ing p. Ook County Clarks Office annum if the total outstanding principal amount is \$75,000 or greater.

. .

Property and the second of the